	TRAINING PROGRAMME ON CHILD PROTECTION FOR DISTRICT LEVEL OFFICERS OF NYKS           Date: 20-06-2022

	Sr.No.
	Name
	Designation
	District
	Contact no.*
	Email id*

	1.
	Varsha Suiwal
	APA
	SRI GANGANAGAR
	8741876545
	Varshasuiwal007@gmail.com

	2.
	Tota Ram Gurjar
	APA
	ALWAR
	9413455754
	t.r.gurjar73@gmail.com

	3.
	Arvind Kumar
	APA
	SAWAI MADHOPUR
	9414448394
	nykssum@Yahoo.com

	4.
	Arun Kumar Jaimini
	APA
	BARAN
	9829964742
	nyksbaran@gmail.com

	5.
	Tulsi Ram Meena
	APA
	BUNDI
	9252703696
	tulsirammeena43@gmail.com

	6.
	Kailash Kumawat
	APA
	HANUMANGARH
	9887588959
	Kailash1789@Yahoo.com

	7.
	Ghevar chand prajapati
	APA
	BARMER
	9079252348
	Ghevarchand9413@gmail.com

	8.
	Pankaj Yadav
	D.Y.O
	ALWAR
	9921775079
	Pankajyadav@gmail.com

	9.
	Satbir Sharma
	APA
	JAIPUR 
	8851005721
	Satbirsharma1971@gmial.com

	10.
	Rakesh Aloria
	DYO
	DAUSA
	9210800267
	

	11.
	Rubi
	DYO
	BIKANER
	7408734100
	

	12.
	Rama Shankar
	APA
	[bookmark: _GoBack]DAUSA
	8619151871
	

	13.
	Mahavir Prasad
	APA
	SIKAR
	9413230063
	Nykssikar57@gmail.com

	14.
	Hanwant singh 
	APA
	RAJSAMAND
	9414438867
	nyksrajsamand@Yahoo.com

	15.
	Gopal Vaishnav 
	APA
	UDAIPUR
	9414396540
	Gopal.vaishnav1965@gmail.com

	16.
	Madhu Yadav
	DYO
	HANUMANGARH
	8949269719
	Ankurbhatotia95@gmail.com

	17.
	Pawan Amravat
	STATE HEAD
	JAIPUR
	9414365235
	

	18.
	Mahendra Singh Sisodiya
	Deputy Director
	JAIPUR
	9460122545
	Mahendrasisodiya38@gmail.com

	19.
	Krishna Singh
	PROJECT COORDINATOR
	JAIPUR
	8969171221
	Krishnasingh232@gmail.com

	20.
	Sachin Patodia
	DYO
	BARMER
	9461147008
	Sachin.patodia14@gmail.com

	21.
	Kishan lal jaat
	DYO
	JALORE
	9460720792
	

	22.
	Tarun Joshi
	DYO
	SIKAR
	7727972414
	Nyksikar57@gmail.com

	23.
	Rajesh Choudhary
	DYO
	JODHPUR
	9460880011
	Dye.jodhpur@gmail.com

	24.
	Mahesh Kumar Saini
	APA
	CHURU
	9694387849
	Mkjamalpuria00@gmail.com

	25.
	Pardeep Kumar
	DYO
	DUNGARPUR
	9911848793
	Pardeepmeena92@gmail.com

	26.
	Jayesh Meena
	DYO
	AJMER
	8619189686
	Jayeshmn508@gmail.com

	27.
	Bhupendra Singh Shekhawat
	DYO
	SRI GANGANAGAR
	9461245473
	Bhupi72@gmail.com

	28.
	Deergha Rajawat
	DYO
	JHALAWAR
	7692899359
	nykjhalawar@gmail.com

	29.
	Rajendra 
	DYO
	PALI
	9461315912
	dycpali@gmail.com

	30.
	Jagdish Chand
	APA
	BHARATPUR
	9785072123
	dagerjagdish@gmail.com

	31.
	Mangal Jakhar
	DYO
	CHURU
	9892670876
	mangaljakhar@gmail.com

	32.
	Jagdish Sharma
	APA
	BHILWARA
	8619110118
	Ajad456@gmail.com

	33.
	Shruti Sharma
	APA
	KOTA
	7014996150
	Shruti.Sharma@000.ss@gmail.com

	34.
	Piyush Sahani
	APA
	JODHPUR
	6350541053
	piyushsahani@gmail.com

	35.
	Bhanwar singh Rajpurohit
	APA
	
	8239076291
	Nykpali5721@Yahoo.com

	36.
	Chhota Ram Puniya
	APA
	BIKANER
	7014244714
	crpuniya@gmail.com

	37.
	Gajendra Singh 
	APA
	DHOLPUR
	9588890216
	Gajendrasinghdagur@gmail.com

	38.
	Kuldeep Prajapat
	APA
	CHITTORGARH
	9983886607
	

	39.
	Arvind Gehlot
	APA
	SIROHI
	8005663239
	Arvind.gehlot9610@gmail.com

	40.
	Ramesh chand Gautam
	APA
	JAIPUR
	9413505531
	rcgoutam@gmail.com

	41.
	Mohit Kumar
	DYO
	SIROHI
	8920398051
	Dyc.sirohi@gmail.com

	42.
	Hitesh Kumar
	DYO
	TONK
	8058087018
	nyktonk@gmail.com

	43.
	Sumit Yadav
	DYO
	BHILWARA
	7206606662
	Dyc.bhilwara@gmail.com

	44.
	Kumar Madhukar
	DYO
	BARAN
	9166294380
	nykkumar@gmail.com

	45.
	Lakshya Sharma
	
	JAIPUR
	8239515563
	Lakshya82395@gmail.com

	46.
	Pawan Goshliya
	DYO
	RAJSAMAND
	9712587065
	Nykrajsamand5722@gmail.com

	47.
	Tinku Chawla
	APA
	JAIPUR
	8386890456
	

	48.
	Ishwar
	APA
	JAIPUR
	9664168383
	

	49.
	Kashish jethwani
	DYO
	BUNDI
	9588281032
	Kashishjethwani80@gmail.com

	50.
	Harshit khandelwal
	DYO
	SAWAI MADHOPUR
	9352533467
	nykswm@Yahoo.in

	51.
	Rakesh Tiwari
	Director Devasra Foundation
	ALWAR
	
	Devasarafoundation@gmail.com

	52.
	Jitendra singh
	APA
	JAIPUR
	9460250779
	

	53.
	Meethu Singh
	APA
	JAIPUR
	9829519911
	



